LIBRARY AT A GLANCE
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Total Number of Titles =

Total Number of Volumes (Books) =

Total Number of Books in Social Welfare Quota

Total Number of Journals and Magazines (Hard Copy)

Total Number of E-Database (IEEE, IESTC, Taylor

& Francis, Elsevier ScienceDirect, Emerald, McGraw-Hill,
Springer Nature, Pearson, Cambridge University Press,
Sage Publishing, ,BSP Books Pvt. Ltd. PHI Learning,
Oxford University Press, New Age International,

Statista Campus International)

Total Number of News Papers =

CD-ROM =

Institutional Membership =

Computers Digital Library =

Seating Capacity =

Library Management System (Software) =

Online Public Access Catalogue =

Remote Access AKTU =

8845

72855

3626

125

14

1450+

24 (Systems)

350

KOHA

WEB OPAC KOHA

Nalanda E- Consortium is
accessible through MyLOFT
Integrated Platform



