LIBRARY AT A GLANCE

1.	Total Number of Titles	=	8845
2.	Total Number of Volumes (Books)	=	72855
3.	Total Number of Books in Social Welfare Quota	=	3626
4.	Total Number of Journals and Magazines (Hard Copy)	=	125
5.	Total Number of E-Database (IEEE, IESTC, Taylor	=	14
	& Francis, Elsevier ScienceDirect, Emerald, McGraw-Hi	II,	
	Springer Nature, Pearson, Cambridge University Press,		
	Sage Publishing, ,BSP Books Pvt. Ltd. PHI Learning,		
	Oxford University Press, New Age International,		
	Statista Campus International)		
6.	Total Number of News Papers	=	8
7.	CD-ROM	=	1450+
8.	Institutional Membership	=	4
9.	Computers Digital Library	=	24 (Systems)
10.	Seating Capacity	=	350
11.	Library Management System (Software)	=	КОНА
12.	Online Public Access Catalogue	=	WEB OPAC KOHA
13.	Remote Access AKTU	=	Nalanda E- Consortium is accessible through MyLOFT Integrated Platform